
Waipehe Apts 235 Koa Street Unit 203, Wahiawa 96786 * Waipehe Apts * $104,500
Beds: 2 MLS#: 1209614, FS Year Built: 1957
Bath: 1/0 Status: Cancelled Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 550 List Date & DOM: 08-24-2012 & 103 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 9,670 Condition: Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $76,800
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $22/2012 Land: $52,400

Total Sq. Ft. 550 Neighborhood: Wahiawa Area Total: $129,200
Maint./Assoc. $165 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: / No

Parking: Assigned, Guest, Open - 1, Street Frontage:
Zoning: View: None

Public Remarks: 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom, 2nd floor unit comes with 1 parking. Unit needs some fixing. Great price and low
maintenance fees. As-Is Short Sale. Sale Conditions: Short Sale Schools: Wahiawa, Wahiawa, Leilehua * Request Showing,
Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

235 Koa Street 203 $104,500 2 & 1/0 550 | $190 9,670 | $11 0 34% 2 103

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

235 Koa Street 203 $22 | $165 | $0 $52,400 $76,800 $129,200 81% 1957 & NA

235 Koa Street 203 - MLS#: 1209614 - 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom, 2nd floor unit comes with 1 parking. Unit needs some fixing.
Great price and low maintenance fees. As-Is Short Sale. Region: Central Neighborhood: Wahiawa Area Condition:
Average Parking: Assigned, Guest, Open - 1, Street Total Parking: 1 View: None Frontage: Pool: Zoning: Sale
Conditions: Short Sale Schools: Wahiawa, Wahiawa, Leilehua * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List,
Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number

https://www.google.com/maps/place/235 Koa Street ,+Wahiawa,+HI+96786
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1209614&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=740070120009
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=174007012
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Wahiawa
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Wahiawa
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Leilehua
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=1209614&Region=Central&Price=104500
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1209614&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1209614&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1209614&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1209614&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1209614&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1209614&PropertyType=CND#tax
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https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Leilehua
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=1209614&Region=Central&Price=104500
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